
7/4/15 2:18 pm  /Users/rdorville/Documents/eagle/FABHello/FABHello.sch (Sheet: 1/1)

ATTINY44-SSU

20 MHz

AVRISPSMD

VCC

VCC

GND

GND

GND

1 
uF

49
9

10
K

VCC

R
ED

GND

VCC

GND
10

K

IC1

GND14

VCC1

(PCINT7/ICP/OC0B/ADC7)PA7 6
(PCINT6/OC1A/SDA/MOSI/ADC6)PA6 7
(PCINT5/OC1B/MISO/DO/ADC5)PA5 8

(PCINT4/T1/SCL/USCK/ADC4)PA4 9
(PCINT3/T0/ADC3)PA3 10

(PCINT2/AIN1/ADC2)PA2 11
(PCINT1/AIN0/ADC1)PA1 12

(PCINT0/AREF/ADC0)PA0 13

(PCINT11/RESET/DW)PB3 4
(PCINT10/INT0/OC0A/CKOUT)PB2 5

(PCINT9/XTAL2)PB1 3
(PCINT8/XTAL1/CLKI)PB0 2

XTAL
1

2

3

GND1
CTS2
VCC3
TXD4
RXD5
RTS6

(Black)

(Green)

J1
MISO
SCK
RST

VCC
MOSI
GND

C
1

R
1

R
2

D
1

R
3

S1

1
34

2

JP1

12
34
56

GND 1CTS 2VCC 3TXD 4RXD 5RTS 6

(Black)

(Green)

GND
CTS
VCC
TXD

TXD

RXD

RXD

RTS

MISO

MISO

MISO

SCK

SCK

SCK

RST
MOSI

MOSI

MOSI

LED

LED

LED

SW

SW

SW

PA2

PA2

A

B

C

D

E

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

A

B

C

D

E

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8


